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Plac. Namn
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Conny Larsson
Hans Erik Holmqvist
Tage Hoglund

Sven Ivar Wikstréom
Bdrje Persson

Sylve Lindholm
Christer Englund
Inga Lill Oliv

Lars Eriksson

Per Anders Hégbhom
Jan Andersson

Stig Lundberg

Rolf Gyllenhammar
Bengt Olof Lundstréom
Arne Ornblom

Sven Erik Hedman
Hakan Dahlgren
Torsten Bergman
Hakan Jernberg
Margareta Mattsson
Christer Lindstrom
Kjell Holmberg

Lisa Hoff

Bo Tandberg

Ola Aberg

Svante Hoglund
Urban Persson

Viktor Matikainen
Curt Eriksson

Bibbi Molin

Roffe Eriksson

Keith Johansson

Rolf Eriksson

Kurt Hiller

Irja Liisa Wall

Ann Katrin Johansson
Lars Goran Eriksson
Astrid Hovdebo

C = Kaffebiljett

S =5 Strike (Kaffebiljett H)
S = 4 Strike (Kaffebiljett D)

Res. HCP Tot. Ant. Rent Namn

765
805
788
558
582
798
602
616
606
708
708
777
692
707
695
728
536
672
599
555
662
680
529
502
625
736
607
622
582
498
611
531
585
585
474
575
626
504

189
138
114
299
274
56
250
230
240
129
129
57
125
109
116
81
273
133
200
243
132
112
244
265
129
17
143
125
163
246
125
199
145
141
250
138
85
120

954
943
902
857
856
854
852
846
846
837
837
834
817
816
811
809
809
805
799
798
794
792
773
767
754
753
750
747
745
744
736
730
730
726
724
713
711
624
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Hans Erik Holmqvist
Sylve Lindholm
Tage Hoglund

Stig Lundberg
Conny Larsson
Svante Hoglund
Sven Erik Hedman
Per Anders Hogbom
Jan Andersson
Bengt Olof Lundstréom
Arne Ornblom

Rolf Gyllenhammar
Kjell Holmberg
Torsten Bergman
Christer Lindstrom
Lars Goran Eriksson
Ola Aberg

Viktor Matikainen
Inga Lill Oliv

Roffe Eriksson
Urban Persson

Lars Eriksson
Christer Englund
Hakan Jernberg
Rolf Eriksson

Kurt Hiller

Bdrje Persson

Curt Eriksson

Ann Katrin Johansson
Sven lvar Wikstrom
Margareta Mattsson
H&kan Dahlgren
Keith Johansson
Lisa Hoff

Astrid Hovdebo

Bo Tandberg

Bibbi Molin

Irja Liisa Wall

Res.
805
798
788
777
765
736
728
708
708
707
695
692
680
672
662
626
625
622
616
611
607
606
602
599
585
585
582
582
575
558
555
536
531
529
504
502
498
474
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15
20
13
15
22
18
21
18
19
19
21
19
25
16
19
17
18
13
15
17
15
12
14
18
19
18
18
12
15
13

14
10
10
11
12

RoBovoovuovo~NwrbrrNvwbhroa=R

PR RPRPRPRPR PP EREREER PR E B
0 W©O©~NWO®» O N wWwoww B AW w w






	Blad1

